
Below is a list of HVAC contractors who have participated in the Oncor Multifamily HVAC program since 
2017: 
 
A-Star Heat and Air, Edgar Esparza, 214.707.8751, edgar@astardfw.com 
Aguilar’s Heating and Air, Rafael/Araceli Aguilar, 972.998.0319, araceli@aguilarsac.com 
Cole AC and Heat, Michael Morrison, 903.676.9840, mo@coleac.com 
ElstonAire, Stacy Elston, 972.920.4357, stacyelston@elstonaire.com 
Extreme Construction, James Cooper, 214.550.2567, james@extremec.com 
Green Leaf Air, Rick Baker, 214.502.1446, office@greenleafair.com 
G&S Mechanical, Jackie Gotsche, 512.642.3400, gsrepair@live.com 
Legacy Mechanical, Juan Muratalla, 469.951.2005, muratochoa@gmail.com 
Mechanical Comfort Systems, Roel Rojas, 214.333.4410, office@mcs-services.com 
Pearson Air, Todd Thompson, 214.226.7400, todd@pearsonair.com 
Professional Services Company, Barry Jenkins, 972-230-2500, barry@professionalservicecompany.com 
Right Choice Heating and Air, Pat Sutherland, 972.243.2560, pat@therightchoicehvac.com 
Team Enoch, Bobby Wood, 817.770.0778, Bobby@TeamEnoch.com 
Tempo Mechanical, Nelson Pinero, 817.771.3439, nelson.pinero@temposervice.com 
 
Please note:  Oncor does not endorse contractors or products. Participants in Oncor’s Multifamily HVAC 
Program may use any Texas-licensed HVAC contractor. 
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